
2020/07/01 Balance Brought Forward 31 679.38
2020/07/01 Receipt 67387 PMT 9 036.08 22 643.30
2020/07/03 Credit Note 12118 VOLUME INCORRECT 256.74 22 386.56
2020/07/04 Invoice 102774 5 723.20 28 109.76
2020/07/11 Invoice 102775 4 093.18 32 202.94
2020/07/19 Invoice 103005 5 665.16 37 868.10
2020/07/21 Credit Note 12157 SERVICE 276.67 37 591.43
2020/07/26 Invoice 103006 5 658.51 43 249.94
2020/07/31 Invoice 103085 2 277.15 45 527.09
2020/07/31 Receipt 67915 PMT 22 386.56 23 140.53

120+ Days 90 Days 60 Days 30 Days Current Unallocated Total Amount Due: 23 140.53
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23 140.53 0.00
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Produced on Parcel Perfect(TM) software. Page 1 of 1 Our fuel surcharge is variable and changes according to the fuel price.


